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ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE

PROMO RACING 1-2.04.2024

GTC - Gruppo 2 Gara 3
Fastest Lap

Pos Num

9
17
64
10
42
56
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Name

VALLI Stefano
TOMARCHIO Angelo
WALENDA Macej
DE AMBROGGI Roberto
GARBELOTTO Marco
MAZZOLINI Alessandro

Car

992
992
992
991
991
991

CuP
CuP
cup
cup 4.0
cup 3,8
cup 4.0

C1 Team

GAR
GAR
GAR
GAR
GAR

GAR
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Time

:06.
:06.
:07.
:09.
:10.
114,

053
524
848
814
606
224

H 0O OO N OO S

~r~ROMO
RACING

ACCELERA LA TUA PASSIONE

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

0.471
1.795
3.761
4.553
8.171

Gap

0.471
1.324
1.966
0.792
3.618

Avg Spd

149,794
149,237
147,691
145,454
144,572
140,675

2nd Time
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:07.
:06.
:09.
:10.
11
114

904
725
989
514

.204
.985



